
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
5 
14 
66 
114 
63 
46 
44 
79 
0 
185 
202 
77 
99 
58 
71 
81 
95 
110 
414 
15 
52 
27 
51 
6 
991 
62 
33 
4 
118 
28 
40 
26 
141 
144 
515 
05 
2 
74 

Name 
Greg Ira 
Todd Treffert 
David Agretelis 
George Kovakas 
Robert Spence 
Craig Watkins 
Chris Zappa 
Mark Hupfer 
George F Balbach 
Robert Brown / Sean Brown 
Scott Kissinger 
Gary Stanberry 
Robert Albino 
David Porter 
Chip Vance 
Nicolas Clemence 
Steven Piantieri 
Lisa Hansen 
Joey Sullivan 
Bob Lane 
Dawn Myers 
Tyler Brooks 
Cannon Bailey 
Keith Martin 
Larry Lunda 
Erik Czajkowski 
Alex Moya 
Allan (AJ) Ferragonio 
Eric Gregory 
Scott Hughes 
Greg Micheal 
Scott Hyatt 
Robert Ryles 
Bennie Bish 
Chris Paterson / Alek Paterson 
Martin Folgmann 
Matt Crouch 
Steve Denton / Paul Denton 

Class 
HP7 
HP5 
HP5 
MP2 
HP5 
HP5 
HP6 
SSB 
HP6 
HP5 
HP7 
SSB 
MP2 
HP5 
HP6 
HP7 
HP5 
HP6 
SSB 
HP6 
HP6 
HP8 
HP6 
SSB 
3-X 
SSB 
S4 
S4 
SSC 
SSC 
SSC 
HP6 
HPC1 
S3 
SSC 
HP8 
HP8 
SSB 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
6 
3 
3 
7 
4 
3 
5 
6 
1 
7 
4 
1 
5 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
8 
1 
1 
4 
2 
3 
6 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:35.933 
1:35.980 
1:37.193 
1:37.148 
1:37.006 
1:37.688 
1:37.444 
1:37.744 
1:38.760 
1:38.575 
1:39.644 
1:39.769 
1:39.742 
1:40.505 
1:40.476 
1:41.310 
1:42.975 
1:41.342 
1:44.124 
1:41.832 
1:43.507 
1:46.724 
1:44.258 
1:47.365 
1:48.883 
1:50.710 
1:50.411 
1:50.103 
1:51.521 
1:50.246 
1:50.909 
1:51.691 
1:53.301 
1:52.164 
1:53.214 
1:52.569 
1:52.954 
1:55.073 

Car Info 
1971 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 2800 
1972 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1967 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2494 
1986 Porsche 944/951 Turbo 2459 
1972 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2500 
1968 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1972 Datsun 240Z/2.8L 2800 
1979 Porsche 911SC 3000 
1966 Porsche 911 / 2.4L 2400 
1975 Ford Escort Mk1 RS 1975 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2800 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
2000 BMW E36/Z3 cpe 3400 
1973 Ford Escort RS1600 2000 
1974 Porsche 914/6 2400 
1967 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 
1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 5020 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 
1989 Porsche 944 S2 3000 
1978 Porsche 911SC 3000 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.4L 2381 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2400 
 1971 Porsche 914-6/GT/2.4L 2400 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1970 Porsche 914-6/2.5L 2500 
1989 Mazda RX7 1308 
1969 Datsun 510 2000 
1974 BMW 2002 Tii 2000 
2004 Mazda Miata 1800 
1988 BMW E30/M3 2500 
1984 Porsche 944 2500 
1974 Datsun 260Z/2.8L 2817 
1990 Mazda Miata / FP 1600 
1979 BMW 323i 2693 
1991 BMW 325i 2500 
1969 Porsche 911/2.0L 1991 
1971 Datsun 240Z 2393 
2007 Mazda MX-5 2000 

Hometown 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Sarasota FL 
Kentfield CA 
Sterrett AL 
Acworth GA 
Penngrove CA 
Wexford PA 
Westfield IN 
Lake Bluff IL 
Billericay 
Leesport PA 
Richmond Hill Ga 
New Hampton NY 
Darien CT 
Powell OH 
Costa Mesa CA 
Orlando FL 
Geneva IL 
Taylors SC 
Atlanta GA 
Naples FL 
Bardstown KY 
Atlanta GA 
Roanoke VA 
Black River Falls WI 
Jefferson GA 
Pinecrest FL 
Freedom PA 
Alpharetta GA 
Sunset SC 
Salem VA 
Evansville IN 
Tiger GA 
Whitney Point NY 
Nolensville TN 
Huntsville AL 
Atlanta GA 
Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.580 

Avg. Speed 

87.261 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.933 

Best Speed 

95.317 

Best Lap by 

5 - Greg Ira 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:17 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2024 15:40 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
133 
21 
008 
29 
95B 
85 
54B 

Name 
Gregg Bell 
Bill Coffey 
Stanley Fulton 
Adrien Austin 
Dennis Jenovese 
Brian Tone 
Mayo Smith 

Class 
S4 
SSC 
SSB 
SSB 
HP5 
HP5 
HPC1 

PIC 
3 
5 
7 
8 
8 
9 
2 

Laps 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:53.110 
1:55.260 
1:43.022 
1:57.235 
1:44.680 
1:43.800 
1:54.991 

Car Info 
1970 Datsun 510 1800 
1979 Nissan 280ZX 2760 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1987 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1998 Pontiac Firebird 5600 
1985 Ford Mustang GT 5000 
1978 Porsche 924/933 1986 

Hometown 
Edmonton KY 
Jupiter FL 
Lakewood Ranch FL 
Atlanta GA 
Pendergrass GA 
Buford GA 
Westport CT 
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Margin of Victory 

0.580 

Avg. Speed 

87.261 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.933 

Best Speed 

95.317 

Best Lap by 

5 - Greg Ira 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:17 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 
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